cochkiails

LA MALINCHE 20
Altos tequila, mezcal, poblano,
habanero, fresh lime

FIRST CRUSH 20
Ketel One vodka, Poire Williams, St Germain,
passionfruit, fresh citrus

PINE TO PALM 19
Tanqueray gin, Campairi, fresh pineapple,
fresh citrus

SMOKE & THORN 22
Agua Santa mezcal, Altos tequila, bIackberrK,
pink peppercorn, coconut, fresh citrus, egg white

ALOBAR ESPRESSO MARTINI 22
Marie Duffau armagnac, coffee liqueur,
fresh espresso

THE BITTER END 22
Lot 40 whisk\x/, Calvados, Campari, Amaro del Capo,
ray & Nephew rum, honey

spirit firee

LIME IN THE COCONUT 14
coconut, fresh grapefruit, fresh lime, soda

_ERSATZ SPRITZ 16
Lyre’s italian orange aperitivo (0%), soda

__FLIGHT 199 16 _
Lyre’s amaretti (0%), pineapple, cranberry, egg white,
fresh citrus

GAPTOOTH BOTANICAL FRUIT SODA 10
yuzu, sansho peppercorn, chamomile tea

SAICHO ‘JASMINE” 20 /200ml
sparkling tea

ODD BIRD ‘BLANC DE BLANC’ CHARDONNAY 17/80
Languedoc-Roussillon, France , France



Alobar Feature Days
SUNDAYS

Please join us for our Sunday roast
& complimentary corkage

MONDAYS

- Join us for dinner on Monday evenings and explore our cellar. :

Our entire wine list by the bottle, is

50% off without exception. Explore a new region, our team is

happy to guide you through our offerings.
WEEKDAYS
5PM TO 6:30 PM

Join us at a bar stool & enjoy a 1/2 bottle of Delamotte
Champagne with Truffle Fries 99

wines by the glass

SPARKLING

Bernard Fouquet Brut
Vouvray, Loire, France. NV

Delamotte Brut
Champagne, France. NV 375 ml
WHITE

Clos Galena ‘Secrets de Mar’ Garnatxa Blanc
Terra Alta, Spain. 2023

Weingut Netzl Griner Veltiner
Carnuntum, Austria. 2023

Athlétes du Vin Sauvignon Blanc
Loire, France. 2022

Simmonet-Febvre Vézeley
Burgundy, France. 2022

Pearl Morissette ‘Dix-Neuviéme’ Chardonnay
Jordan, Ontario, Canada. 2021 (Coravin)
ROSE

Aurelio Settimo ‘Sétt’ Nebbiolo
Langhe, Italy. NV

RED

Pearl Morissette ‘Alobar’ Cabernet Franc+
Jordan, Ontario, Canada. 2022

Abrigo Fratelli Nebbiolo d’Alba
Piemonte, Italy. 2021

Enclos de Peralba ‘Vi Fi de Masia’
Penedeés, Spain. 2021

Giusti Massimo Cabernet Sauvignon+
Veneto, Italy. 2021

Castello di Montepd Biondi Santi “Sassoaloro”
Tuscany, Italy. 2023 (Coravin)

50z gis btl
22 105
120
18 85
19 90
22 105
25 120
35 170
22 105
19 90
24 15
29 140
25 120
32 155



~

champagne & sparhkling

Celler Kripta ‘Franc’ Brut Reserva
Penedés, Spain.

Kew Vineyards Brut
Niagara, Canada.

Fresne Ducret ‘Chemin du Chemin’ 1er Cru
Champagne, France.

Chartogne-Taillet Sainte Anne
Champagne, France.

Palmer Brut Réserve
Champagne, France.

Palmer Blanc de Blancs
Champagne, France.

Rousseaux-Batteux Blanc de Noirs
Champagne, France.

Hure Freres ‘I'Instantanee’ Blanc de Noirs
Champagne, France.

Billecart-Salmon ‘Elizabeth Salmon’
Champagne, France.

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut
Champagne, France.

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’
Champagne, France.

Dom Pérignon Brut
Champagne France

Chartogne-Taillet ‘Orizeaux’ Blanc de Noirs
Champagne, France

Chartogne-Taillet ‘Chemin de Reims’
Champagne, France

large format

Podere Il Carnasciale Il Caberlot
Tuscany, Italy. (magnum)

2021

2016

n/v

n/v

n/v

2018

n/v

2018

2013

n/v

2016

2015

2020

2020

2012

95

85

215

250

180

310

240

390

850

850

900

815

470

470

1300

skin contact

La Furgoneta ‘que Miraba al Orbigo’
Castilla y Ledn, Spain.

Lorenzo Mattoni Trebbiano
Umbria, Italy.

Pearl Morissette ‘Blu’
Jordan, Ontario, Canada.

Movia ‘Rubula’ Ribolla
Brda, Slovenia.

rosé

Celler Comunica ‘Foxy Lady’
Monsant, Spain.

Christian Tschida ‘Birdscape Pink’
Burgenland, Austria.

Vincent Delaporte Sancerre Rosé
Loire, France.

whiite

Complémen’terre ‘Mortier Gobin’
Muscadet Sévre et Maine, Loire, France.

Dom. Hippolyte Reverdy
Sancerre, Loire, France.

Dom. Francois Cotat ‘Les Monts Damnés’
Sancerre, Loire, France.

Loic Mahé ‘Sables et Schist’
Savenniéres, Loire, France

Dom. Hamelin 1er cru ‘Beauroy’ 375ml

Chabilis, Burgundy, France.

Dom. Roland Lavantureaux ‘Vaux Carrés’
Chabilis, Burgundy, France.

Dom. d’Henri 1er Cru '/Homme Mort’
Chabilis, Burgundy, France.

2023

2023

2022

2024

2022

2023

2022

2020

2024

2023

2022

2022

2023

2021

125

110

120

140

110

215

140

140

125

340

150

90

155

290



white

Dom. des Croix Combe Bazin
Saint-Romain, Burgundy, France.

Dom. Méo-Camuzet ‘Clos St. Philibert’
Cétes de Nuits, Burgundy, France.

Dom. du Cerberon ‘Les Vireuils’
Meursault, Burgundy, France.

Bonnet-Ponson Griblanc
Coteaux Champenois, France.

Dom. Rostaing ‘La Bonnette’
Condrieu, France.

Chéateau Guiraud ‘G’
Bordeaux, France.

Jean-Luc Jamet ‘Couzou’
Cotes du Rhone, France.

MacRoberts ‘Laventura’ Viura
Rioja, Spain.

Granbazan ‘Etiqueta Verde’ Albarifio
Rias Baixas, Spain.

Raul Perez ‘Ultreia’ Godello
Valdeorras, Spain.

Terroir Sense Fronteres ‘Brisat’ Garnatxa Blanco
Monsant, Spain.

Ximinéz-Spinola ‘Exceptional Harvest’ PX
Jerez, Spain.

Luis Pérez Caberrubia Saca VIl Fino
Jerez, Spain.

Vietti Roero Arneis
Piemonte, Italy.

Nusserhoff ‘Bl.te.le’ Blatterle
Alto Adige, Italy.

Livio Felluga ‘lllivio’
Friuli, Italy.

Ronchi di Cialla ‘Ciallabianco’
Friuli, ltaly.

Cantina Salvatore ‘Nysias’ Falanghina
Molise, Italy.

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2018

2023

2024

2023

2022

2023

NV

2024

2022

2021

2000

2023

250

240

315

250

350

125

220

125

125

15

125

140

185

140

145

200

180

100

white

M. Frattasi ‘Bonea’ Falanghina
Campania, Italy.

M. Frattasi ‘Donna Laura’ BA Falanghina
Campania, Italy.

Cantine Olivella ‘Kata’ Catalanesca
Monte Somma, Italy.

Poggio Alle Gazze dell’'Ornellaia
Tuscany, Italy.

August Kesseler Riesling Kabinett
Rheingau, Germany.

Loveblock Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand.

Stratus White
Niagara, Ontario, Canada.

Cloudsley Cellars Chardonnay
Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.

Brittan Vineyards Estate Chardonnay
McMinnville, Oregon, USA.

Radio-Coteaux “Wingtine” Chardonnay
Sonoma Coast, California, USA.

red

Bonnet-Ponson Chamery Rouge
Coteaux Champenois, France.

Olga Raffault ‘Les Picasses’ Cab. Franc
Chinon, Loire, France.

Dom. Hippolyte Reverdy Red Sancerre
Loire, France.

Domaine Arnaud Baillot ‘Coéte d’Or’
Burgundy, France.

2024

2022

2024

2023

2022

2023

2018

2022

2019

2020

2022

2018

2022

2022

95

150

125

190

90

85

145

110

230

370

250

170

120

160



red

Dom. Gachot-Monot ‘les Chaillots’
Céte de Nuits, Burgundy, France.

Dom. Latour Ch. Corton Grancey Grand Cru
Céte de Beaune, Burgundy, France.

C. Noéllat ‘Les Arvelets’ Ter Cru
Pommard, Burgundy, France.

Méo-Camuzet Fréres & Soeurs
Fixin, Burgundy, France.

Dom. Henri Rebourseau ‘la Brunelles’
Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France.

Dom. Seguin-Manuel ‘Cazetieres’ ler cru
Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France.

Dom. de Bellene ‘Les Quartier du Nuits’ GVB
Vosne-Romanée, Burgundy, France.

Dom. M&C Lapierre Morgon
Beaujolais, France.

Frank Phélan
St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France.

Chéateau Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France.

Margaux de Chateau Margaux
Margaux, Bordeaux, France.

Pavillon Rouge de Chéateau Margaux
Margaux, Bordeaux, France.

Chéateau Saint Pierre Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France.

Chateau le Puy Emilien
Bordeaux, France.

Denuzieres Crozes-Hermitage
Rhéne, France.

Jean-Luc Jamet ‘Les Terrasses’
Céte Rotie, France.

Chéteau la Nerthe ‘Les Granieres’
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhéne, France.
Chéteau de Roquefort ‘Gueule de Loup’
Provence, France.

2023

2016

1999

2023

2023

2019

2022

2023

2020

1995

2019

2016

201

2021

2022

2018

2020

2023

215

535

495

285

350

470

480

150

200

2185

295

1260

360

130

140

560

190

95

red

Dom. Labranche Laffont Tannat+
Madiran, France.

Diego Conterno Langhe Nebbiolo
Piemonte, Italy.

Borgogno ‘No Name’ Langhe Nebbiolo
Piemonte, Italy.

Christian Boffa ‘Capalot’ Barolo
Piemonte, Italy.

Fletcher ‘Recte Pete’ Barbaresco
Piemonte, Italy.

Corte Moschina Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore

Veneto, Italy.

Lorenzo Mattoni ‘Dinamico’ Sagrantino+
Umbria, Italy.

Tenuta dell’'Ornellaia
Tuscany, ltaly.

Selvapiana Chianti Rufina Riserva ‘Erchi’
Tuscany, Italy.

Poggio Petroso Chianti Classico
Tuscany, Italy.

Altesino Brunello di Montalcino 375 ml
Tuscany, Italy.

Ruffino Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Tuscany, ltaly.

Uccelliera Brunello di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy.

Biondi-Santi Brunello di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy.

Canalicchio di Sopra Brunello di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy.

Bertinga ‘Sassi Chiusi’, Sangiovese+
Tuscany, Italy.

Sette Ponte ‘Oreno’
Tuscany, ltaly.

Sette Ponte ‘Vigne dell'Imperio’
Tuscany, Italy.

2020

2023

2022

2019

2022

2022

2022

2021/2022

2017

2019

2020

2019

2020

2018

2017

2019

2016

2019

95

125

160

240

225

140

125

680

230

95

110

210

350

815

625

120

585

470



red red

M. Frattasi ‘Caudiam’ Aglianico 2024 95 Murviedro ‘Finca el Serrano’ Monastrell 2023 85
Campania, Italy. Alicante, Spain.
Frank Cornelissen ‘Munjebel Rosso’ 2022 190 Finca de Losada ‘Altos’ Mencia 2021 135
Sicily, ltaly. Bierzo, Spain
Frank Cornelissen ‘Susucaru’ 2023 125 ]
Sicily, Italy. Bodegas Estefania Tilenus ‘Pieros’ Mencia 2015 175
Bodegas Marta Maté ‘Radical’ 2022 225 Bierzo, Spain.
Ribera del Duero, Spain. 4 Kilos ‘Galinas y Focas’ Manto Negro 2020 250
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva 2021 135 Mallorca, Spain.
Rioja, Spain. Enderle & Moll ‘Liason’ Pinot Noir 2018 175
Remelluri Reserva 2017 160 Baden, Germany.
Rioja, Spain.
Glaetzer ‘Heartland’ Shiraz 2021 85
Macan Clasico 2021 265 i
Rioja, Spain. Langhorne Creek, South Australia.
Artuke ‘Paso las Mafios’ 2022 185 Henschke ‘Cyril’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 595
Rioja, Spain. Eden Valley, Australia.
Vega Sicilia Pintia 2016/2017/2018 575 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz+ 2021 250
Toro, Spain. Barossa Valley, Australia.
é:éaarc(ija ‘(\eJI,Reer'o de Mikaele’ 2020 120 Burrowing Owl ‘Athene’ Syrah, Cab. Sauvignon 2022 200
loera de Jucar, spain. Okanagan Valley, British Columbia, Canada
Pardas Negre Franc 2018 140
Penedés, Spain. Pearl Morissette ‘Madeleine’ Cabernet Franc 2021 170
] Jordan, Ontario, Canada.
Cellar Comunica ‘Suc de Saulé’ Garnatxa+ 2019 125
Monsant, Spain. Cloudsley Cellars Pinot Noir 2022 10
Vinergia 'Lo Tros’ 2017 125 Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.
Priorat, Spain. Di Loro Amphora Pinot Noir 2024 180
Earbier Perez ‘La Vinya Del Vuit’ 2007 680 Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.
riorat, Spain.

P Fourth Wall Merlot 2021 95
Barbier y Perez ‘La Vinya Del Vuit’ 2014 545 Niagara, Ontario, Canada.
Priorat, Spain.
Barbier y Perez ‘La Vinya Del Vuit’ 2019 470

Priorat, Spain.

Mas Foraster Josep Foraster’ Trepat 2023 145
Conca de Barbera, Spain.

Bodegas Cerrén ‘Matas Altas’ 2023 125
Jumilla, Spain.



scleet barrel aged & spirits

SCOTCH

Lagavulin 16yr
Laphraoig Quarter Cask
The Macallan 12

The Macallan 15
Aberlour Abunadh
Johnnie Walker Blue
RYE

Whistlepig Rye
Collingwood Double Barrell
Lot No. 40 Rye

JP Wisers 15

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
IRISH WHISKY
Redbreast 15

Yellow Spot

1.50z

38

27

33

63

31

66

1.50z

16

13

13

17

1.50z

40

28

1.50z

34

32

BRANDY - COGNAC - CALVADOS

Calvados Boulard Pays dAuge

Marie Duffau Armagnac
Martell VS

Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

AGAVE

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Patron Silver

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Ultra

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

1.50z

16

15

20

57

29

63

1.50z

21

24

27

22

60

368

23

25

59

19



dessert wines

Dom. FL ‘les 4 Villages’ 2011
Cbteaux du Layon, France. 750 ml

Niepoort 10 year Tawny Port
Douro Valley, Portugal. 750 ml

Olivares, ‘Vifias de pie Franco’, Monastrell 2020
Jumilla, Spain. 500 ml

F. Calcinaia Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 2010
Tuscany, Italy. 375 ml

Franz Haas Moscato Rosa 2023
Alto Adige, Italy. 500 ml

Reynac Pineau des Charentes
Aquitaine-Charentes, France

AMARO

Fernet Meletti

Amaro Meletti

Amaro Alpino Reserva
Amaro Sfumato
Amaro San Simone
Amaro Varnelli dell Erborista
VERMOUTH

Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Storico
Cocchi Dopo Teatro

Punt e Mes

20z gls
19

15

19

35

29

16

btl
210

175

150

215

250

1.50z
17

17
24
16

21
27
20z
12

12

15

12

desseris

BANANA CREAM PIE
rum, caramel, dark chocolate

20
Ximinez-Spinola Delicado 2024
19
MILLE-FEUILLE
raspberry chantilly
20

Dom. FL ‘les 4 Villages’ 2011
19

BASQUE CHEESECAKE
sour cherry
20
Franz Haas Moscato Rosa

29
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