

## cocktails

### LA MALINCHE 20

Altos tequila, mezcal, poblano,  
habanero, fresh lime

### FIRST CRUSH 20

Ketel One vodka, Poire Williams, St Germain,  
passionfruit, fresh citrus

### PINE TO PALM 19

Tanqueray gin, Campari, fresh pineapple,  
fresh citrus

### SMOKE & THORN 22

Agua Santa mezcal, Altos tequila, blackberry,  
pink peppercorn, coconut, fresh citrus, egg white

### ALOBAR ESPRESSO MARTINI 22

Marie Duffau armagnac, coffee liqueur,  
fresh espresso

### THE BITTER END 22

Lot 40 whisky, Calvados, Campari, Amaro del Capo,  
Wray & Nephew rum, honey

## spirit free

### LIME IN THE COCONUT 14

coconut, fresh grapefruit, fresh lime, soda

### ERSATZ SPRITZ 16

Lyre's italian orange aperitivo (0%), soda

### FLIGHT 199 16

Lyre's amaretti (0%), pineapple, cranberry, egg white,  
fresh citrus

### GAPTOOTH BOTANICAL FRUIT SODA 10

yuzu, sansho peppercorn, chamomile tea

### SAICHO 'JASMINE' 20 / 200ml

sparkling tea

### ODD BIRD 'BLANC DE BLANC' CHARDONNAY 17 / 80

Languedoc-Roussillon, France , France

## Alobar Feature Days

### SUNDAYS

Please join us for our Sunday roast  
& complimentary corkage

### MONDAYS

Join us for dinner on Monday evenings and explore our cellar.

Our entire wine list by the bottle, is  
50% off without exception. Explore a new region, our team is  
happy to guide you through our offerings.

### WEEKDAYS

#### 5PM TO 6:30 PM

Join us at a bar stool & enjoy a 1/2 bottle of Delamotte  
Champagne with Truffle Fries 99

## wines by the glass

5oz gls btl

### SPARKLING

Bernard Fouquet Brut  
Vouvray, Loire, France. NV 22 105

Delamotte Brut  
Champagne, France. NV 375 ml 120

### WHITE

Clos Galena 'Secrets de Mar' Garnatxa Blanc  
Terra Alta, Spain. 2023 18 85

Weingut Netzl Grüner Veltiner  
Carnuntum, Austria. 2023 19 90

Athlètes du Vin Sauvignon Blanc  
Loire, France. 2022 22 105

Simmonet-Febvre Vézéley  
Burgundy, France. 2022 25 120

Pearl Morissette 'Dix-Neuvième' Chardonnay  
Jordan, Ontario, Canada. 2021 (Coravin) 35 170

### ROSÉ

Aurelio Settimo 'Sétt' Nebbiolo  
Langhe, Italy. NV 22 105

### RED

Pearl Morissette 'Alobar' Cabernet Franc+  
Jordan, Ontario, Canada. 2022 19 90

Abrigo Fratelli Nebbiolo d'Alba  
Piemonte, Italy. 2021 24 115

Enclos de Peralba 'Vi Fi de Masia'  
Penedès, Spain. 2021 29 140

Giusti Massimo Cabernet Sauvignon+  
Veneto, Italy. 2021 25 120

Castello di Montepó Biondi Santi "Sassoaloro"  
Tuscany, Italy. 2023 (Coravin) 32 155

## champagne & sparkling

Celler Kripta 'Franc' Brut Reserva Penedès, Spain.	2021	95
Kew Vineyards Brut Niagara, Canada.	2016	85
Fresne Ducret 'Chemin du Chemin' 1er Cru Champagne, France.	n/v	215
Chartogne-Taillet Sainte Anne Champagne, France.	n/v	250
Palmer Brut Réserve Champagne, France.	n/v	180
Palmer Blanc de Blancs Champagne, France.	2018	310
Rousseaux-Batteux Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France.	n/v	240
Hure Freres 'l'Instantanee' Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France.	2018	390
Billecart-Salmon 'Elizabeth Salmon' Champagne, France.	2013	850
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut Champagne, France.	n/v	850
Louis Roederer 'Cristal' Champagne, France.	2016	900
Dom Pérignon Brut Champagne France	2015	815
Chartogne-Taillet 'Orizeaux' Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France	2020	470
Chartogne-Taillet 'Chemin de Reims' Champagne, France	2020	470

## large format

Podere Il Carnasciale Il Caberlot Tuscany, Italy. (magnum)	2012	1300
---	------	------

## skin contact

La Furgoneta 'que Miraba al Órbigo' Castilla y León, Spain.	2023	125
Lorenzo Mattoni Trebbiano Umbria, Italy.	2023	110
Pearl Morisette 'Blu' Jordan, Ontario, Canada.	2022	120
Movia 'Rubula' Ribolla Brda, Slovenia.	2024	140

## rosé

Celler Comunica 'Foxy Lady' Monsant, Spain.	2022	110
Christian Tschida 'Birdscape Pink' Burgenland, Austria.	2023	215
Vincent Delaporte Sancerre Rosé Loire, France.	2022	140

## white

Complément'erre 'Mortier Gobin' Muscadet Sèvre et Maine, Loire, France.	2020	140
Dom. Hippolyte Reverdy Sancerre, Loire, France.	2024	125
Dom. François Cotat 'Les Monts Damnés' Sancerre, Loire, France.	2023	340
Loïc Mahé 'Sables et Schist' Savennières, Loire, France	2022	150
Dom. Hamelin 1er cru 'Beauroy' Chablis, Burgundy, France.	375ml 2022	90
Dom. Roland Lavantureaux 'Vaux Carrés' Chablis, Burgundy, France.	2023	155
Dom. d'Henri 1er Cru 'l'Homme Mort' Chablis, Burgundy, France.	2021	290

## white

Dom. des Croix Combe Bazin Saint-Romain, Burgundy, France.	2022	250
Dom. Méo-Camuzet 'Clos St. Philibert' Côte de Nuits, Burgundy, France.	2023	240
Dom. du Cerberon 'Les Vireuils' Meursault, Burgundy, France.	2023	315
Bonnet-Ponson Griblanc Coteaux Champenois, France.	2022	250
Dom. Rostaing 'La Bonnette' Condrieu, France.	2022	350
Château Guiraud 'G' Bordeaux, France.	2022	125
Jean-Luc Jamet 'Couzou' Côte du Rhône, France.	2018	220
MacRoberts 'Laventura' Viura Rioja, Spain.	2023	125
Granbazán 'Etiqueta Verde' Albariño Rias Baixas, Spain.	2024	125
Raúl Perez 'Ultreia' Godello Valdeorras, Spain.	2023	115
Terroir Sense Fronteres 'Brisat' Garnatxa Blanco Monsant, Spain.	2022	125
Ximénez-Spínola 'Exceptional Harvest' PX Jerez, Spain.	2023	140
Luis Pérez Caberrubia Saca VIII Fino Jerez, Spain.	NV	185
Vietti Roero Arneis Piemonte, Italy.	2024	140
Nusserhoff 'Bl.te.le' Blatterle Alto Adige, Italy.	2022	145
Livio Felluga 'Illivio' Friuli, Italy.	2021	200
Ronchi di Cialla 'Ciallabianco' Friuli, Italy.	2000	180
Cantina Salvatore 'Nysias' Falanghina Molise, Italy.	2023	100

## white

M. Frattasi 'Bonea' Falanghina Campania, Italy.	2024	95
M. Frattasi 'Donna Laura' BA Falanghina Campania, Italy.	2022	150
Cantine Olivella 'Kata' Catalanesca Monte Somma, Italy.	2024	125
Poggio Alle Gazze dell'Ornellaia Tuscany, Italy.	2023	190
August Kessler Riesling Kabinett Rheingau, Germany.	2022	90
Loveblock Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand.	2023	85
Stratus White Niagara, Ontario, Canada.	2018	145
Cloudsley Cellars Chardonnay Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.	2022	110
Brittan Vineyards Estate Chardonnay McMinnville, Oregon, USA.	2019	230
Radio-Coteaux "Wingtine" Chardonnay Sonoma Coast, California, USA.	2020	370

## red

Bonnet-Ponson Chamery Rouge Coteaux Champenois, France.	2022	250
Olga Raffault 'Les Picasses' Cab. Franc Chinon, Loire, France.	2018	170
Dom. Hippolyte Reverdy Red Sancerre Loire, France.	2022	120
Domaine Arnaud Baillet 'Côte d'Or' Burgundy, France.	2022	160

## red

Dom. Gachot-Monot 'les Chaillots' Côte de Nuits, Burgundy, France.	2023	215
Dom. Latour Ch. Corton Grancey Grand Cru Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France.	2016	535
C. Noëllat 'Les Arvelets' 1er Cru Pommard, Burgundy, France.	1999	495
Méo-Camuzet Frères & Soeurs Fixin, Burgundy, France.	2023	285
Dom. Henri Rebourseau 'la Brunelles' Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France.	2023	350
Dom. Seguin-Manuel 'Cazetieres' 1er cru Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France.	2019	470
Dom. de Bellene 'Les Quartier du Nuits' GVB Vosne-Romanée, Burgundy, France.	2022	480
Dom. M&C Lapierre Morgon Beaujolais, France.	2023	150
Frank Phélan St. Estèphe, Bordeaux, France.	2020	200
Château Lynch-Bages Grand Cru Classé Pauillac, Bordeaux, France.	1995	2185
Margaux de Château Margaux Margaux, Bordeaux, France.	2019	295
Pavillon Rouge de Château Margaux Margaux, Bordeaux, France.	2016	1260
Château Saint Pierre Grand Cru Classé Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France.	2011	360
Château le Puy Émilien Bordeaux, France.	2021	130
Denuzières Crozes-Hermitage Rhône, France.	2022	140
Jean-Luc Jamet 'Les Terrasses' Côte Rôtie, France.	2018	560
Château la Nerthe 'Les Granières' Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône, France.	2020	190
Château de Roquefort 'Gueule de Loup' Provence, France.	2023	95

## red

Dom. Labranche Laffont Tannat+ Madiran, France.	2020	95
Diego Conterno Langhe Nebbiolo Piemonte, Italy.	2023	125
Borgogno 'No Name' Langhe Nebbiolo Piemonte, Italy.	2022	160
Christian Boffa 'Capalot' Barolo Piemonte, Italy.	2019	240
Fletcher 'Recte Pete' Barbaresco Piemonte, Italy.	2022	225
Corte Moschina Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Veneto, Italy.	2022	140
Lorenzo Mattoni 'Dinamico' Sagrantino+ Umbria, Italy.	2022	125
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia Tuscany, Italy.	2021/2022	680
Selvapiana Chianti Rufina Riserva 'Erchi' Tuscany, Italy.	2017	230
Poggio Petroso Chianti Classico Tuscany, Italy.	2019	95
Altesino Brunello di Montalcino 375 ml Tuscany, Italy.	2020	110
Ruffino Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Tuscany, Italy.	2019	210
Uccelliera Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy.	2020	350
Biondi-Santi Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy.	2018	815
Canalicchio di Sopra Brunello di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy.	2017	625
Bertinga 'Sassi Chiusi', Sangiovese+ Tuscany, Italy.	2019	120
Sette Ponte 'Oreno' Tuscany, Italy.	2016	585
Sette Ponte 'Vigne dell'Imperio' Tuscany, Italy.	2019	470

## red

M. Frattasi 'Caudiam' Aglianico Campania, Italy.	2024	95
Frank Cornelissen 'Munjebel Rosso' Sicily, Italy.	2022	190
Frank Cornelissen 'Susucaru' Sicily, Italy.	2023	125
Bodegas Marta Maté 'Radical' Ribera del Duero, Spain.	2022	225
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva Rioja, Spain.	2021	135
Remelluri Reserva Rioja, Spain.	2017	160
Macán Clasico Rioja, Spain.	2021	265
Artuke 'Paso las Maños' Rioja, Spain.	2022	185
Vega Sicilia Pintia Toño, Spain.	2016/2017/2018	575
A. Garcia 'el Reflejo de Mikaela' Ribera de Júcar, Spain.	2020	120
Pardas Negre Franc Penedès, Spain.	2018	140
Cellar Comunica 'Suc de Sauló' Garnatxa+ Monsant, Spain.	2019	125
Vinergia 'Lo Tros' Priorat, Spain.	2017	125
Barbier y Perez 'La Vinya Del Vuit' Priorat, Spain.	2007	680
Barbier y Perez 'La Vinya Del Vuit' Priorat, Spain.	2014	545
Barbier y Perez 'La Vinya Del Vuit' Priorat, Spain.	2019	470
Mas Foraster 'Josep Foraster' Trepal Conca de Barbera, Spain.	2023	145
Bodegas Cerrón 'Matas Altas' Jumilla, Spain.	2023	125

## red

Murviedro 'Finca el Serrano' Monastrell Alicante, Spain.	2023	85
Finca de Losada 'Altos' Mencia Bierzo, Spain.	2021	135
Bodegas Estefanía Tilenus 'Pieros' Mencia Bierzo, Spain.	2015	175
4 Kilos 'Galinas y Focas' Manto Negro Mallorca, Spain.	2020	250
Enderle & Moll 'Liason' Pinot Noir Baden, Germany.	2018	175
Glaetzer 'Heartland' Shiraz Langhorne Creek, South Australia.	2021	85
Henschke 'Cyril' Cabernet Sauvignon Eden Valley, Australia.	2021	595
Henschke 'Keyneton Euphonium' Shiraz+ Barossa Valley, Australia.	2021	250
Burrowing Owl 'Athene' Syrah, Cab. Sauvignon Okanagan Valley, British Columbia, Canada	2022	200
Pearl Morissette 'Madeleine' Cabernet Franc Jordan, Ontario, Canada.	2021	170
Cloudsley Cellars Pinot Noir Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.	2022	110
Di Loro Amphora Pinot Noir Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada.	2024	180
Fourth Wall Merlot Niagara, Ontario, Canada.	2021	95

# select barrel aged & spirits

## SCOTCH 1.5oz

Lagavulin 16yr 38

Laphraoig Quarter Cask 27

The Macallan 12 33

The Macallan 15 63

Aberlour A'bunadh 31

Johnnie Walker Blue 66

## RYE 1.5oz

Whistlepig Rye 16

Collingwood Double Barrell 13

Lot No. 40 Rye 13

JP Wisers 15 17

## JAPANESE WHISKY 1.5oz

Suntory Hibiki Harmony 40

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt 28

## IRISH WHISKY 1.5oz

Redbreast 15 34

Yellow Spot 32

## BRANDY - COGNAC - CALVADOS 1.5oz

Calvados Boulard Pays d'Auge 16

Marie Duffau Armagnac 15

Martell VS 20

Courvoisier XO 57

Hennessy VSOP 29

Hennessy XO 63

## AGAVE 1.5oz

Casamigos Blanco 21

Casamigos Reposado 24

Casamigos Anejo 27

Patrón Silver 22

Clase Azul Reposado 60

Clase Azul Ultra 368

Don Julio Blanco 23

Don Julio Reposado 25

Don Julio 1942 59

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 19

## dessert wines

	2oz gls	btl
Dom. FL 'les 4 Villages' 2011 Côteaux du Layon, France. 750 ml	19	210
Niepoort 10 year Tawny Port Douro Valley, Portugal. 750 ml	15	175
Olivares, 'Viñas de pie Franco', Monastrell 2020 Jumilla, Spain. 500 ml	19	150
F. Calcinaia Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 2010 Tuscany, Italy. 375 ml	35	215
Franz Haas Moscato Rosa 2023 Alto Adige, Italy. 500 ml	29	250
Reynac Pineau des Charentes Aquitaine-Charentes, France	16	

### AMARO

1.5oz

Fernet Meletti	17
Amaro Meletti	17
Amaro Alpino Reserva	24
Amaro Sfumato	16
Amaro San Simone	21
Amaro Varnelli dell Erborista	27

### VERMOUTH

2 oz

Cocchi Americano	12
Cocchi Storico	12
Cocchi Dopo Teatro	15
Punt e Mes	12

## desserts

### BANANA CREAM PIE

rum, caramel, dark chocolate

20

Ximinez-Spinola Delicado 2024

19

### MILLE-FEUILLE

raspberry chantilly

20

Dom. FL 'les 4 Villages' 2011

19

### BASQUE CHEESECAKE

sour cherry

20

Franz Haas Moscato Rosa

29

alobar